

**LAKE METROPARKS CHAGRIN RIVER PARK AND GIRDLED ROAD RESERVATION PAVING PROJECT BID #28-012  
BASE BID TAB**

Item No.	ODOT Item No.	Item Description	Qty.	Unit	Karvo Paving Company Cuyahoga Falls, Ohio				Chagrin Valley Paving Chagrin Falls, Ohio						
					Unit Price Labor	Unit Price Materials	Total Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price Labor	Unit Price Materials	Total Unit Price	Item Total			
1	254	Pavement Planing 1.5" Avg.	85	SQ. YDS.	\$13.00	\$0.00	\$13.00	\$1,105.00	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	\$1,275.00			
2	407	Tack Coat .075 Gal/SY	7	GAL.	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$14.00	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$5.00	\$35.00			
3	411	Berming Stabilized Crushed Limestone Agg.	91	CU. YDS.	\$26.00	\$26.00	\$52.00	\$4,732.00	\$70.00	\$30.00	\$100.00	\$9,100.00			
4	448	3.5" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG 64-22	820	CU. YDS.	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$120.00	\$98,400.00	\$27.00	\$90.00	\$117.00	\$95,940.00			
5	448	1.5" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	359	CU. YDS.	\$30.00	\$102.00	\$132.00	\$47,388.00	\$27.00	\$94.00	\$121.00	\$43,439.00			
6	623	Layout	1	LUMP	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00			
7	624	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00			
8	642	Traffic Paint, Center Line, Type 2	0.26	MILES	\$400.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$260.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$260.00			
9	642	Traffic Paint, Edge Line, Type 2	0.66	MILES	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$528.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$528.00			
10	642	Traffic Paint, Stop Line, Type 2	20	FT.	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$3.00	\$60.00	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$3.00	\$60.00			
11	642	Traffic Paint, Handicap Symbol, Type 2	5	EACH	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$125.00			
12	642	Traffic Paint, Stall Marking, Type 2	1690	FT.	\$0.15	\$0.15	\$0.30	\$507.00	\$0.15	\$0.15	\$0.30	\$507.00			
13	642	Traffic Paint, Island Marking, Type 2	2620	SQ. FT.	\$0.12	\$0.13	\$0.25	\$655.00	\$0.10	\$0.05	\$0.15	\$393.00			
14	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	15	CU. YDS.	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$900.00	\$27.00	\$30.00	\$57.00	\$855.00			
15	659	Seeding and Mulching	150	SQ. YDS.	\$1.75	\$1.75	\$3.50	\$525.00	\$5.00	\$3.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00			
16	Special	Grade & Compact Existing Aggregate Base	8275	SQ. YDS.	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	\$4,137.50	\$0.75	\$0.00	\$0.75	\$6,206.25			
17	Special	Allowance-Unforseen Conditions	1	LUMP	\$10,000.00			\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00			\$10,000.00			
<b>INFORMAL TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$171,711.50</b>				<b>INFORMAL TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$171,923.25</b>	

**LAKE METROPARKS CHAGRIN RIVER PARK AND GIRDLED ROAD RESERVATION PAVING PROJECT BID #28-012  
BASE BID TAB**

Item No.	ODOT Item No.	Item Description	Qty.	Unit	Mitchell Construction LLC Painesville, Ohio				Ronyak Paving Inc. Burton, Ohio *OLD BID FORM*						
					Unit Price Labor	Unit Price Materials	Total Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price Labor	Unit Price Materials	Total Unit Price	Item Total			
1	254	Pavement Planing 1.5" Avg.	85	SQ. YDS.	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	\$680.00	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	\$1,360.00			
2	407	Tack Coat .075 Gal/SY	7	GAL.	\$8.00	\$2.00	\$10.00	\$70.00	\$8.00	\$2.00	\$10.00	\$70.00			
3	411	Berming Stabilized Crushed Limestone Agg.	91	CU. YDS.	\$22.00	\$33.00	\$55.00	\$5,005.00	\$60.00	\$40.00	\$100.00	\$9,100.00			
4	448	3.5" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG 64-22	820	CU. YDS.	\$46.00	\$70.00	\$116.00	\$95,120.00	\$9.00	\$111.00	\$120.00	\$98,400.00			
5	448	1.5" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	359	CU. YDS.	\$52.00	\$78.00	\$130.00	\$46,670.00	\$11.00	\$119.00	\$130.00	\$46,670.00			
6	623	Layout	1	LUMP	\$3,600.00	\$0.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00			
7	624	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$450.00	\$0.00	\$450.00	\$450.00			
8	642	Traffic Paint, Center Line, Type 2	0.26	MILES	\$1,120.00	\$1,680.00	\$2,800.00	\$728.00	\$1,690.00	\$910.00	\$2,600.00	\$676.00			
9	642	Traffic Paint, Edge Line, Type 2	0.66	MILES	\$560.00	\$840.00	\$1,400.00	\$924.00	\$845.00	\$455.00	\$1,300.00	\$858.00			
10	642	Traffic Paint, Stop Line, Type 2	20	FT.	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$40.00	\$1.10	\$0.65	\$1.75	\$35.00			
11	642	Traffic Paint, Handicap Symbol, Type 2	5	EACH	\$14.00	\$20.00	\$34.00	\$170.00	\$22.00	\$12.00	\$34.00	\$170.00			
12	642	Traffic Paint, Stall Marking, Type 2	1690	FT.	\$0.10	\$0.16	\$0.26	\$439.40	\$0.15	\$0.09	\$0.24	\$405.60			
13	642	Traffic Paint, Island Marking, Type 2	2620	SQ. FT.	\$0.07	\$0.10	\$0.17	\$445.40	\$0.10	\$0.06	\$0.16	\$419.20			
14	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	15	CU. YDS.	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$110.00	\$1,650.00	\$5.00	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$525.00			
15	659	Seeding and Mulching	150	SQ. YDS.	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$5.00	\$3.10	\$8.10	\$1,215.00			
16	Special	Grade & Compact Existing Aggregate Base	8275	SQ. YDS.	\$0.85	\$0.00	\$0.85	\$7,033.75	\$0.35	\$0.00	\$0.35	\$2,896.25			
17	Special	Allowance-Unforseen Conditions	1	LUMP	\$10,000.00			\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00			\$10,000.00			
<b>INFORMAL TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$174,975.55</b>				<b>INFORMAL TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$175,050.05</b>	

Item #3 corrected

**LAKE METROPARKS CHAGRIN RIVER PARK AND GIRDLED ROAD RESERVATION PAVING PROJECT BID #28-012  
BASE BID TAB**

Item No.	ODOT Item No.	Item Description	Qty.	Unit	Cunningham Paving Co. Cleveland, Ohio				Western Reserve Asphalt Company Solon, Ohio						
					Unit Price Labor	Unit Price Materials	Total Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price Labor	Unit Price Materials	Total Unit Price	Item Total			
1	254	Pavement Planing 1.5" Avg.	85	SQ. YDS.	\$10.00	\$1.75	\$11.75	\$998.75	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$850.00			
2	407	Tack Coat .075 Gal/SY	7	GAL.	\$1.25	\$1.00	\$2.25	\$15.75	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$5.00	\$35.00			
3	411	Berming Stabilized Crushed Limestone Agg.	91	CU. YDS.	\$52.50	\$52.50	\$105.00	\$9,555.00	\$40.00	\$36.00	\$76.00	\$6,916.00			
4	448	3.5" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG 64-22	820	CU. YDS.	\$15.45	\$101.08	\$116.53	\$95,554.60	\$33.00	\$92.00	\$125.00	\$102,500.00			
5	448	1.5" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	359	CU. YDS.	\$29.00	\$109.30	\$138.30	\$49,649.70	\$44.00	\$95.00	\$139.00	\$49,901.00			
6	623	Layout	1	LUMP	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,900.00	\$0.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00			
7	624	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00			
8	642	Traffic Paint, Center Line, Type 2	0.26	MILES	\$1,690.00	\$910.00	\$2,600.00	\$676.00	\$1,590.00	\$850.00	\$2,440.00	\$634.40			
9	642	Traffic Paint, Edge Line, Type 2	0.66	MILES	\$845.00	\$455.00	\$1,300.00	\$858.00	\$795.00	\$425.00	\$1,220.00	\$805.20			
10	642	Traffic Paint, Stop Line, Type 2	20	FT.	\$1.10	\$0.65	\$1.75	\$35.00	\$1.00	\$0.50	\$1.50	\$30.00			
11	642	Traffic Paint, Handicap Symbol, Type 2	5	EACH	\$22.00	\$12.00	\$34.00	\$170.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$125.00			
12	642	Traffic Paint, Stall Marking, Type 2	1690	FT.	\$0.15	\$0.09	\$0.24	\$405.60	\$0.15	\$0.08	\$0.23	\$388.70			
13	642	Traffic Paint, Island Marking, Type 2	2620	SQ. FT.	\$0.10	\$0.06	\$0.16	\$419.20	\$0.10	\$0.06	\$0.16	\$419.20			
14	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	15	CU. YDS.	\$50.00	\$20.00	\$70.00	\$1,050.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$70.00	\$1,050.00			
15	659	Seeding and Mulching	150	SQ. YDS.	\$3.25	\$3.25	\$6.50	\$975.00	\$6.00	\$3.00	\$9.00	\$1,350.00			
16	Special	Grade & Compact Existing Aggregate Base	8275	SQ. YDS.	\$0.70	\$0.05	\$0.75	\$6,206.25	\$0.80	\$0.00	\$0.80	\$6,620.00			
17	Special	Allowance-Unforseen Conditions	1	LUMP	\$10,000.00			\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00			\$10,000.00			
<b>INFORMAL TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$180,068.85</b>				<b>INFORMAL TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$187,524.50</b>	

Item #4 corrected

**LAKE METROPARKS CHAGRIN RIVER PARK AND GIRDLED ROAD RESERVATION PAVING PROJECT BID #28-012  
BASE BID TAB**

Item No.	ODOT Item No.	Item Description	Qty.	Unit	Carron Asphalt Paving, Inc. Solon, Ohio				Burton Scot Contractors Novelty, Ohio						
					Unit Price Labor	Unit Price Materials	Total Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price Labor	Unit Price Materials	Total Unit Price	Item Total			
1	254	Pavement Planing 1.5" Avg.	85	SQ. YDS.	\$3.50	\$0.00	\$3.50	\$297.50	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	\$1,275.00			
2	407	Tack Coat .075 Gal/SY	7	GAL.	\$0.50	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$14.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$140.00			
3	411	Berming Stabilized Crushed Limestone Agg.	91	CU. YDS.	\$40.00	\$25.00	\$65.00	\$5,915.00	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$70.00	\$6,370.00			
4	448	3.5" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG 64-22	820	CU. YDS.	\$29.34	\$95.00	\$124.34	\$101,958.80	\$60.00	\$70.00	\$130.00	\$106,600.00			
5	448	1.5" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	359	CU. YDS.	\$45.00	\$95.00	\$140.00	\$50,260.00	\$60.00	\$77.00	\$137.00	\$49,183.00			
6	623	Layout	1	LUMP	\$1,800.00	\$0.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$239.50	\$1,239.50	\$1,239.50			
7	624	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$0.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00			
8	642	Traffic Paint, Center Line, Type 2	0.26	MILES	\$1,690.00	\$910.00	\$2,600.00	\$676.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$260.00			
9	642	Traffic Paint, Edge Line, Type 2	0.66	MILES	\$845.00	\$455.00	\$1,300.00	\$858.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$528.00			
10	642	Traffic Paint, Stop Line, Type 2	20	FT.	\$1.10	\$0.65	\$1.75	\$35.00	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$3.00	\$60.00			
11	642	Traffic Paint, Handicap Symbol, Type 2	5	EACH	\$22.00	\$12.00	\$34.00	\$170.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$500.00			
12	642	Traffic Paint, Stall Marking, Type 2	1690	FT.	\$0.15	\$0.09	\$0.24	\$405.60	\$0.15	\$0.15	\$0.30	\$507.00			
13	642	Traffic Paint, Island Marking, Type 2	2620	SQ. FT.	\$0.10	\$0.06	\$0.16	\$419.20	\$0.15	\$0.10	\$0.25	\$655.00			
14	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	15	CU. YDS.	\$30.00	\$5.00	\$35.00	\$525.00	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$750.00			
15	659	Seeding and Mulching	150	SQ. YDS.	\$3.00	\$0.50	\$3.50	\$525.00	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$225.00			
16	Special	Grade & Compact Existing Aggregate Base	8275	SQ. YDS.	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$8,275.00	\$0.50	\$0.20	\$0.70	\$5,792.50			
17	Special	Allowance-Unforseen Conditions	1	LUMP	\$10,000.00			\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00			\$10,000.00			
<b>INFORMAL TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$184,634.10</b>				<b>INFORMAL TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$185,685.00</b>	

**LAKE METROPARKS CHAGRIN RIVER PARK AND GIRDLED ROAD RESERVATION PAVING PROJECT BID #28-012  
BASE BID TAB**

Item No.	ODOT Item No.	Item Description	Qty.	Unit	Kokosing Construction Company Cleveland, Ohio				Ohio Paving & Construction Co. Willoughby, Ohio						
					Unit Price Labor	Unit Price Materials	Total Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price Labor	Unit Price Materials	Total Unit Price	Item Total			
1	254	Pavement Planing 1.5" Avg.	85	SQ. YDS.	\$24.60	\$0.00	\$24.60	\$2,091.00	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	\$510.00			
2	407	Tack Coat .075 Gal/SY	7	GAL.	\$3.00	\$10.00	\$13.00	\$91.00	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$2.50	\$17.50			
3	411	Berming Stabilized Crushed Limestone Agg.	91	CU. YDS.	\$30.00	\$62.00	\$92.00	\$8,372.00	\$35.00	\$40.00	\$75.00	\$6,825.00			
4	448	3.5" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG 64-22	820	CU. YDS.	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$120.00	\$98,400.00	\$30.00	\$100.00	\$130.00	\$106,600.00			
5	448	1.5" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	359	CU. YDS.	\$20.00	\$112.00	\$132.00	\$47,388.00	\$40.00	\$100.00	\$140.00	\$50,260.00			
6	623	Layout	1	LUMP	\$1,400.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00			
7	624	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00			
8	642	Traffic Paint, Center Line, Type 2	0.26	MILES	\$800.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$260.00	\$400.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$260.00			
9	642	Traffic Paint, Edge Line, Type 2	0.66	MILES	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$528.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$528.00			
10	642	Traffic Paint, Stop Line, Type 2	20	FT.	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$3.00	\$60.00	\$1.10	\$0.65	\$1.75	\$35.00			
11	642	Traffic Paint, Handicap Symbol, Type 2	5	EACH	\$80.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$22.00	\$12.00	\$34.00	\$170.00			
12	642	Traffic Paint, Stall Marking, Type 2	1690	FT.	\$0.20	\$0.10	\$0.30	\$507.00	\$0.15	\$0.09	\$0.24	\$405.60			
13	642	Traffic Paint, Island Marking, Type 2	2620	SQ. FT.	\$0.15	\$0.10	\$0.25	\$655.00	\$0.10	\$0.06	\$0.16	\$419.20			
14	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	15	CU. YDS.	\$20.00	\$35.00	\$55.00	\$825.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$45.00	\$675.00			
15	659	Seeding and Mulching	150	SQ. YDS.	\$5.00	\$3.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$6.00	\$900.00			
16	Special	Grade & Compact Existing Aggregate Base	8275	SQ. YDS.	\$0.80	\$0.00	\$0.80	\$6,620.00	\$0.45	\$0.00	\$0.45	\$3,723.75			
17	Special	Allowance-Unforseen Conditions	1	LUMP	\$10,000.00			\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00			\$10,000.00			
<b>INFORMAL TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$182,097.00</b>				<b>INFORMAL TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$186,829.05</b>	

**LAKE METROPARKS CHAGRIN RIVER PARK AND GIRDLED ROAD RESERVATION PAVING PROJECT BID #28-012  
BASE BID TAB**

Item No.	ODOT Item No.	Item Description	Qty.	Unit	Northcoast Paving Company Cleveland, Ohio				The Shelly Company Twinsburg, Ohio						
					Unit Price Labor	Unit Price Materials	Total Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price Labor	Unit Price Materials	Total Unit Price	Item Total			
1	254	Pavement Planing 1.5" Avg.	85	SQ. YDS.	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	\$1,700.00	\$6.00	\$0.50	\$6.50	\$552.50			
2	407	Tack Coat .075 Gal/SY	7	GAL.	\$8.00	\$2.00	\$10.00	\$70.00	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$10.50			
3	411	Berming Stabilized Crushed Limestone Agg.	91	CU. YDS.	\$50.00	\$30.00	\$80.00	\$7,280.00	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$110.00	\$10,010.00			
4	448	3.5" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG 64-22	820	CU. YDS.	\$31.00	\$99.00	\$130.00	\$106,600.00	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$120.00	\$98,400.00			
5	448	1.5" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	359	CU. YDS.	\$52.00	\$103.00	\$155.00	\$55,645.00	\$32.00	\$110.00	\$142.00	\$50,978.00			
6	623	Layout	1	LUMP	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00			
7	624	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$0.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00			
8	642	Traffic Paint, Center Line, Type 2	0.26	MILES	\$1,700.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,800.00	\$728.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$260.00			
9	642	Traffic Paint, Edge Line, Type 2	0.66	MILES	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,056.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$800.00	\$528.00			
10	642	Traffic Paint, Stop Line, Type 2	20	FT.	\$1.50	\$0.50	\$2.00	\$40.00	\$1.75	\$1.25	\$3.00	\$60.00			
11	642	Traffic Paint, Handicap Symbol, Type 2	5	EACH	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$200.00	\$60.00	\$40.00	\$100.00	\$500.00			
12	642	Traffic Paint, Stall Marking, Type 2	1690	FT.	\$0.20	\$0.10	\$0.30	\$507.00	\$0.18	\$0.12	\$0.30	\$507.00			
13	642	Traffic Paint, Island Marking, Type 2	2620	SQ. FT.	\$0.15	\$0.05	\$0.20	\$524.00	\$0.13	\$0.12	\$0.25	\$655.00			
14	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	15	CU. YDS.	\$35.00	\$15.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$45.00	\$35.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00			
15	659	Seeding and Mulching	150	SQ. YDS.	\$3.50	\$1.50	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$4.50	\$675.00			
16	Special	Grade & Compact Existing Aggregate Base	8275	SQ. YDS.	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$8,275.00	\$1.10	\$0.00	\$1.10	\$9,102.50			
17	Special	Allowance-Unforseen Conditions	1	LUMP	\$10,000.00			\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00			\$10,000.00			
<b>INFORMAL TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$199,125.00</b>				<b>INFORMAL TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$192,438.50</b>	

**LAKE METROPARKS CHAGRIN RIVER PARK AND GIRDLED ROAD RESERVATION PAVING PROJECT BID #28-012  
BASE BID TAB**

					Asphalt Paving Services Inc. Warrensville, Ohio			
Item No.	ODOT Item No.	Item Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price Labor	Unit Price Materials	Total Unit Price	Item Total
1	254	Pavement Planing 1.5" Avg.	85	SQ. YDS.	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$850.00
2	407	Tack Coat .075 Gal/SY	7	GAL.	\$3.50	\$4.00	\$7.50	\$49.00
3	411	Berming Stabilized Crushed Limestone Agg.	91	CU. YDS.	\$38.75	\$45.00	\$83.75	\$7,621.25
4	448	3.5" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG 64-22	820	CU. YDS.	\$21.75	\$96.50	\$118.25	\$96,965.00
5	448	1.5" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	359	CU. YDS.	\$38.65	\$92.00	\$130.65	\$46,903.35
6	623	Layout	1	LUMP	\$3,500.00	\$0.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
7	624	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
8	642	Traffic Paint, Center Line, Type 2	0.26	MILES	\$195.00	\$195.00	\$1,500.00	\$390.00
9	642	Traffic Paint, Edge Line, Type 2	0.66	MILES	\$297.00	\$297.00	\$900.00	\$549.00
10	642	Traffic Paint, Stop Line, Type 2	20	FT.	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$4.00	\$80.00
11	642	Traffic Paint, Handicap Symbol, Type 2	5	EACH	\$87.50	\$87.50	\$35.00	\$175.00
12	642	Traffic Paint, Stall Marking, Type 2	1690	FT.	\$295.00	\$295.00	\$0.35	\$591.50
13	642	Traffic Paint, Island Marking, Type 2	2620	SQ. FT.	\$591.00	\$591.00	\$0.45	\$1,183.50
14	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	15	CU. YDS.	\$37.50	\$35.00	\$75.00	\$1,125.00
15	659	Seeding and Mulching	150	SQ. YDS.	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
16	Special	Grade & Compact Existing Aggregate Base	8275	SQ. YDS.	\$8,275.00	\$0.00	\$8,275.00	\$8,275.00
17	Special	Allowance-Unforseen Conditions	1	LUMP	\$10,000.00			\$10,000.00
<b>INFORMAL TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$181,257.60</b>			

Some calculations of Labor + Materials & Total Unit Price x Qty are incorrect